Exar Corporation 48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA, 94538 • 510-668-7017 • www.exar.com                       SP3239E_100_020111
�
SP3239E
Intelligent +3.0V to +5.5V RS-232 Transceiver
The SP3239E device is an RS-232 transceiver solution intended for portable or hand-held applications
such as notebook and palmtop computers. The SP3239E uses an internal high-efficiency, charge-pump
power supply that requires only 0.1µF capacitors in 3.3V operation. This charge pump and Exar's driver
architecture allow the SP3239E device to deliver compliant RS-232 performance from a single power

Exar Corporation 48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA, 94538 • 510-668-7017 • www.exar.com                       SP3239E_100_020111
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
For Tape and Reel option add "/TR", Example: SP3239ECA-L/TR.
Part Number Temp. Range Package
SP3239ECA-L 0C to +70C 28 Pin SSOP
SP3239ECA-L/TR 0C to +70C 28 Pin SSOP
SP3239EEA-L -40C to +85C 28 Pin SSOP
SP3239EEA-L/TR -40C to +85C 28 Pin SSOP
16
Exar Corporation 48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA, 94538 • 510-668-7017 • www.exar.com                       SP3239E_100_020111
REVISION HISTORY